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25-0173 REROOF -METAL OVE 03/03/2025

HX Base Yr

328 SW MCFARLANE AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Story Height 8 100
RMS 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 2 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

2700 03 1,905 116.4450 98.98 188,557 1968 1968 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 DUPLEX  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 1792

BAS 896 100 896 44,343

BAS 896 100 896 44,343

FOP 115 30 34 1,683

FST 108 55 59 2,920

PTO 45 5 2 99

PTO 153 5 8 396

PTO 198 5 10 495

2,411 1,905 94,278

PTO= N9 PTO= N9 W17 PTO= W5 S9 E5 N9$ S9 E17$ W22 S9 E22$
BAS= W22 FST= N9W12 S9 E12$ W6 BAS= W28 S32 E28 N32$ S32 FOP=
W11 S5 E23 N5 W12$ E28 N32$.
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9
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12
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

2 0060 CARPORT F 0 0 12 21 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 800

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 300

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 8 12 96.00 UT 3.50 3.50 25 1993 1993 3 25 84

5 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 10 10 100.00 UT 3.50 3.50 25 1993 1993 3 25 88

1,572

1 0800 C MULTI-FAM 0 *RSF-2126.00 125.00 15,750.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.20 1.00 1.20 18,900
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HX Base Yr

328 SW MCFARLANE AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 10 TERRAZZO 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Story Height 8 100
RMS 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 2 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

2700 03 1,885 116.3400 98.89 186,408 1968 1968 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

2 DUPLEX  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 1792

BAS 896 100 896 44,303

BAS 896 100 896 44,303

FOP 115 30 34 1,681

FST 108 55 59 2,918

2,015 1,885 93,204

BAS= W22 FST= N9 W12 S9 E12$W6 BAS= W28 S32 E28 N32 $ S32
FOP= W12 S5 E23 N5 W11$ E28 N32$.
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